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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Kwok4014
San Mateo

9.050 9.325 9.4259.075 36.875
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Hsu4012
San Mateo

8.575 8.950 9.4259.525 36.475
9T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Madison Collum4008
San Mateo

8.550 9.100 9.2008.825 35.675
11 2 8 3 3 

3 

Liliana Guzman4067
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.575 8.6509.150 35.125
5 10T 2 6 4 

4 

Savannah Lewis4020
CYC

8.700 8.825 8.4758.875 34.875
6 5 5 13T 5 

5 

Fiona Smart4027
Redwood Coast

8.800 8.775 8.5758.675 34.825
4 6 13 10 6 

6 

Skylie Lowe4021
CYC

8.525 8.850 8.5508.850 34.775
12T 4 6T 11T 7 

7 

McKena Harvey4072
Oroville

8.900 8.650 8.5508.650 34.750
3 8T 14T 11T 8 

8 

Abigail Diemecke4047
North Bay

8.650 8.175 8.6259.100 34.550
7T 15 3 7T 9 

9 

Riley Medeiros4049
North Bay

8.525 8.500 8.7508.650 34.425
12T 13 14T 5 10 

10 

Niloofar Chavoshi4018
CYC

8.650 8.325 8.6258.750 34.350
7T 14 11 7T 11 

11 

Rozlynn Smithwick4023
CYC

9.000 8.750 7.7008.850 34.300
2 7 6T 18 12 

12 

Jasmine Morais4050
North Bay

8.575 7.450 9.0258.800 33.850
9T 17T 9 4 13 

13 

Simone Franco4034
Marin Elite

8.400 8.550 8.0008.700 33.650
15T 12 12 16 14 

14 

Melissa Barragan4065
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.575 8.4758.025 33.425
17 10T 17 13T 15 

15 

Jaeda Todd4043
North Bay

8.525 7.450 8.6008.775 33.350
12T 17T 10 9 16 

16 

Eva Allison4056
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.650 8.4007.500 32.950
15T 8T 18 15 17 

17 

Isabella Trinidad4044
North Bay

8.300 7.925 7.9258.250 32.400
18 16 16 17 18 

18 
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